, . . . . . . . . . . . _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - - - - - - - . I
Product Catalog 2025
<
SUSTAINABLE FOOD SERVICE DISPOSABLES
_j_
X
Providing eco friendly solutions for food service professionals.
LJ M Sales & Packaging

98- 700ml (24oz) 98x60x 54 1691179 50pcsx20
115-1000ml (32oz) 107x73x178 209 600pcs
90-300ml ( 10oz) 90x53x90 109 50pcsx20
90/93/95/98 Diameter PET cup shape
PP Sauce Container ame Size/mm PCS/CTN
1oz (25ml) 38x30x32 2000
5oz {35ml) 55x38x30 1000
2oz (40ml) 61x44x30 1000
3oz (60ml) 70x57x30 1000
4oz (70ml) 70x55x35 1000
2oz (60ml) 72x54x26 1000
4oz (100ml) 72x54x38 1000
_j_ _L
90 PP injection cup
ame Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CT
BWPP-90ZS-360ml 90x100x58 11 g 470x370x265 500
BWPP-90ZS-500ml 90x135x58 15.Sg 460x370x380 500
90 pp u-shaped blister cup BWPP-90ZS-600ml 90x156x57 18g 480x375x435 500
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN BWPP-90600 -600ml 90x174x55 22g 480x375x435 500
BWPP-90UXS-360ml 90x93x62 8g 395x368x445 1000
BWPP-902S- 700ml 90x179x57 22g 470x370x495 500
BWPP-90UXS-500ml 90x120x62 9g 510x365 445 1000
BWPP-90ZS-800ml 90x208x57 27g 500
BWPP-90UXS-700ml 90x157x62 3g 555x355x480 1000
BWPP-902S-1000ml 90x235x56 33g 4 70x4 70x440 250
95 PP U-shaped blister cup
ame Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
90 Octagonal cup BWPP-95UXS-360ml 95x84x70 8g 445x390x480 1000
Name Size/mm Weight PCS/CT BWPP-95UXS-500ml 95x113x67 11 g 480x380x480 1000
BWPP-BJ90-500ml 90x140x52 12g 1000
BWPP-95UXS- 700ml 95x160x62 13g 555x375x480 1000
BWPP-BJ90-700ml 90x178x52 15g 1000
90 Frosted injection cup 95 PP blister cup
Name S1zefmm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWPP-90M ZS-360ml 90x98x58 10.3g 470x370x265 500
BWPP-90MZS-500ml 90x135x58 15.Sg 460x370x380 500
BWPP-95-360mt 95x106x52 6g 485x390x420 1000
BWPP-90MZS-520ml 90x144x57 16.5g 465x375x345 500
BWPP-95-450ml 95x120x56 7g 485x390x430 1000
BWPP-906008-600ml 90x 74x55 22g 480x375x435 500
BWPP-95-SOOmt 95x127x58 10g 485x390x530 1000
BWPP-90MZS-600ml 90x 56x57 8g 480x375x435 500
BWPP-95-700ml 95x160x58 12g 650x400x485 1000
BWPP-90MZS- 700ml 90x179x57 22g 480x37Sx505 500
BWPP-90MZS-1000ml 90x235x56 33g 470x470x440 250
90 PP blister cup 119 PP injection cup
Name Sizefmm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWPP-90XS-400ml 90x 27x 3 7g 460x360x465 1000
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CT
BWPP-90XS-500ml 90x 33x55 10g 570x355x445 1000 BWPP-119-1000ml 1 9x163x73 28g 620x495x420 500
BWPP-90XS-600ml 90x153x55 Og 515x360x465 1000 BWPP-119-1000ml 119x163x73 28g 620x495x420 500
(Frosted)
8WPP-90XS-700ml 90x177x55 12g 630x370x460 1000
Square cup
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CT
BWPP-92FZS-500ml 92x150x53 31g 500x400x6 0 500
BWPP-92FZS-700ml 92 175x60 37.5g 500x400x710 500
BWPP-92FZS-1000ml 92x190 65 2g 800x400x850 500
Sauce cup
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWPP-JLP-1 oz 4Sx33x30 340x340x340 2000
BWPP-JLP-202 62x29x45 2g 395x325x340 2500
90 Pet u-cup
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWPET-90U-360ml 90x92x60 10g 460x370x430 1000
BWPET-90U-400ml 0x97x60 1 l g  1000
BWPET-90U-500ml 90x119x60 13 5 465x375x535 1000
BWPET-90U- 700ml 90x153x60 6g 630x370x460 1000
90 Pet Cup series
Name Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CT
BWPET-9001 -12oz 90x108x57 10.3g 465x375x4 70 1000
BWPET-9002-14 oz 90x115x57 1 l g  465x375x470 1000
BWPET-9003- I 4oz 90x115x55 1 l g  465x375x445 1000
BWPLA-9003-14oz 90x115x55 9g 465x375x470 1000
BWPET-9005-2002 90x161x53 15g 570x460x370 1000
BWPET-9006-2402 90x180x53 17g 575x370x460 1000
BWPET-90 l 0-10oz Ox90x53 10g 460x370x380 1000
BWPET-9016-1 Soz 90x139x53 13.Sg 540x500x370 1000
93 Pet Cup series
Name Size/mm Weight
BWPET-93-9oz 93x74x57 Og
BWPLA-920 -12oz 93x108x58 8.5
BWPET-930 -12oz 93x108x58 11g
BWPET-9302-14oz 93x 16x57 1 g
BWPET-9311-11oz 93x90x58 10g
95 Pet Cup series
ame
BWPET-95U-500ml

95x164x58
95x107x64
95x123x64
95x 46x64
Weight
4g
3 5
Og
Sg
17g
12.5
14g
6.5
98 Pet Cup series
Name Size/mm Weight
8WPET-98U-16oz 98x113x62 15g
BWPET-980 -20oz 98x143x60 16g
BWPLA-9801-20oz 98x143x60 3g
8WPET-9802-16oz 8xt23x62 3.5
BWPLA-9802- 6oz 98x123x62 10g
BWPET-9805-2402 98x154x60 16g
BWPET-9806-1602 98x127x60 13.5
BWPET-9806+-1602 98x 27x60 6g
BWPET-98 2-360m1 98x92x60 Og
BWPET-9814-1402 98x106x58 12g
BWPLA-98 4-1402 98x106x58 9g
BWPET-98 8-1802 98X98x75 13.5
107 Pet Cup series
Name Size/mm Weight
BWPET-1070 -32oz 107xl78x73 20g
BWPET-10702-lloz 107x 178x73 23g
Packing PCS/CTN
485x390x350 1000
480x390x 35 1000
500x400x460 1000

505x40Sx490 1000
500x402x355 1000
505x40Sx410 1000
505x405x410 1000
500x402x430 1000
Packing PCS/CTN
550x340x450 600
6 5x331x443 600
_j_
115 Pet Cup series
Name Size/mm Weight
BWPET- 1501-3202 11 Sxl 78x62 23g
BWP T- 502-3202 115x176x68 23g
7401-7801 Pet Cup
Name Sizefmm Wceight
8WPET-7401-3oz 74x37x52 3.8g
BWPET-7801-200ml 78 86x45 6g
Pet inner bracket
Packing
525x360x480
525x360x480
series
Packing
500x320x390
380x320x410
Name Weight Packing
BWPET-90NT 3g 370x190x470
PCS/CTN
600
600
PCS/CTN
2000
1000
PCSICTN
1000
/PA l D
Pet Half open id
ame Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWP T-BK-90 90 4g 370x230x470 1000
BWPET-BK-95 95 4.5g 400x280x500 1000
BWPET-BK-98 98 4.8g 415x240x510 1000
Pet High lid
ame Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CTN
BWPET-BA-90 90 3g 370x230x470 1000
BWPET-BA-95 95 3.2g 400x230x500 1000
BWPET-BA-98 98 3.5g 415x210x510 1000
Pet High flat lid
ame Size/mm
BWPET-90GPG 90
Pet Arch lid
ame Size/mm
BWPET-GO-90 90
BWPLA-GO-90 90
BWP T-GO- 3 93
BWPET-GO-95 95
BWPET-GO-98 98
BWPLA-GO-98 98
BWPET-GO-107 107
BWPET-GO-115 15
Weight
4g
Weight

Packing PCS/CTN
370x250x470 1000
Packing PCSICTN
370x230x470 1000
390x260x490 1000
390x260x490 000
400x250x500 1000
415x240 510 000
415x250x510 1000
340x210x440 600
70x260x380 600
_L
_j_
Pet Flat lid
Name Size/mm Weight Packing
BWPET-P-74 74 8 320x160x400
BWPLA-P-90 90 1 89 390x190x480
BWPE -P-90 90 2 2g 370x150x470
BWPET-P-93 3 2 3g 400x190x490
BWPET-P-95 95 2.5g 400x180x500
BWPLA-P-98 98 2.29 420x190x520
BWPET-P-98 98 2.8g 415x170x510
BWPET-P-107 107 3 8  340x190x440
BWPET -P-11 5 115 4 8  470x190x390
Pet Double hole lid
Name Size/mm Weight Packing
BWPET-SK-90 90 3.Sg 370x230x470
BWPET-SK-95 95 4g 400x260x500
BWPET-SK-98 98 4 Sg 415x250x510
Pet nclined mouth lid
Name Size/mm
BWPET-XK-90 90
BWPET-XK-95 95
BWPET-XK-98 8
Pet Panda lid
Name
BWPET-XM-90
BWPET-XM-95
Size/mm
90
95
Weight
3 2g
3 5g
3 lg
Weight
4.5g
Sg
Pet Direct drinking
Name Size/mm Weight
BWPET-Z-90 90 3g
BWPET-2-93 93 3 5g
BWPET-2-95 95 3.8g
BWPET-2-98 98 4g
Packing
370x230x470
400x230x500
4 5x230x510

1000
1000
1000
BWPP-90DD(Black/W Ile/Transparent)
Sfze:90mm
We1ghl.6g
Packing/mm:490x280x410
PCS/CT : 1000
BWPP-90KF(Black/Wh1te/Transparent)
S1ze:90mm
We1ght:4g
Packmglm .4 75x330x385
PCS/CT : 1000
Pet Diamond lid
ame Size/mm Weight Packing PCS/CT
BWPET-ZS-90 90 3.5g 370x230x470 1000
BWPET-ZS-95 95 3.8g 400x220x500 1000
BWPET -ZS-98 98 4.2g 415x220x510 1000
2oz Flat lid for sauce cup
ame Size/mm
BWPET-62PG 62
BWPP-90FL(Black hlte/Transparen )
S1ze:90mm
Wei hl:6g
Packlng/mm:500x320x390